The piston-driven Toro TS170 Series long radius rotor is the irrigation solution of choice for the cooling and washing
down of large synthetic turf fields. Capable of achieving a throw of 177 feet, the TS170 Series Rotor can be installed
along the outer perimeter of the playing surface, which helps preserve player safety and maintain field aesthetics.
Innovative Nozzle Technology
The unique nozzle design minimizes water turbulence, which helps
to maintain stream exit speed at the nozzle outlet. Resulting in
higher radii at reduced flows. Nozzles are available in 16, 20,
and 24 mm sizes.

•	 Five years
Specifying Information—TS170 Series Rotors
TS170-XX-XX
Configuration Inlet Thread Nozzle
TS170 XX XX
TS170 - TS170 long-range rotor
TS170V - TS170 long-range rotor with VIH
TS171 - TS170 long-range rotor with Synthetic TurfCup
TS171V - TS170 long-range rotor with Synthetic TurfCup and VIH
02 - 2” NPT 16 - 16 mm
20 - 20 mm
24 - 24 mm
Example:  A TS170V Rotor with 16 mm nozzle would be specified as: TS170V-02-16
TS170 MODEL LIST
Model Description
TS170-02-16 TS170 Rotor, 16 MM, NPT
TS170-02-20 TS170 Rotor, 20 MM, NPT
TS170-02-24 TS170 Rotor, 24 MM, NPT
TS170V-02-16 TS170 Rotor with VIH, 16 MM, NPT
TS170V-02-20 TS170 Rotor with VIH, 20 MM, NPT
TS170V-02-24 TS170 Rotor with VIH, 24 MM, NPT
TS171-02-16 TS170 Rotor with Synthetic TurfCup, 16 MM, NPT
TS171-02-20 TS170 Rotor with Synthetic TurfCup, 20 MM, NPT
TS171-02-24 TS170 Rotor with Synthetic TurfCup, 24 MM, NPT
TS171V-02-16 TS170 Rotor with Synthetic TurfCup and VIH, 16 MM, NPT
TS171V-02-20 TS170 Rotor with Synthetic TurfCup and VIH, 20 MM, NPT
TS171V-02-24 TS170 Rotor with Synthetic TurfCup and VIH, 24 MM, NPT
The Toro Company • Irrigation Business • 5825 Jasmine St. Riverside, CA • 92504 • 877-345-8676
Specifications subject to change without notice. For more information, contact your local Toro distributor. ©2022 The Toro Company. All rights reserved.
P/N 22-1185-IRC